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Introduction

The Ennvironment Act 1905 has made site sensitivity & key issus, as the lagisiation pays as much attention to the pathways by which
contaminefion could spread, and 10 the vuinerabls targets of contamingdion, as & doss the polantial acurces of contamination. +
For this resson, Landmark's Sile Sersithvity maps anxi Deteshestis) piace grest amphasis on stastuiory deta provided by the Ervironment
Agancy and the Scoitish Ermvironment Proleciion Agency, R sieo dats from Nalurel {and the Scottish and Weish
equiveients) and Locel Aushorities; and highiighis hydrogeciogical feskwes recquired by environmantal and geolechnical conaultants. it doss
nat inchude any information concaming past uses of land. The datasheet is produced by querying the Lendmerk detebese o & distance delfined
by the cllent from a sia boundary providad by the cllent.

in the attached detashaet the Nalional Grid References (NGRs) are roundad 1o the neanast 10m in accardance with Landmarik's agresments
vwith a number of Deta Suppliers.

Copyrigiht Notice

© Landmerk information Group Limited 2007. The Copyrigit on the information and data and iis formet as conteinad in this Ernvirochaci®
Repart ("Raport”} is the proparty of Landma_k information Oroup Limited i) and saveral ather Data Providers, including (but not
imited 10) Ordnance Survey, Briish Gedlogical Survay, the Environment Agency and Melural England, and muat not be repreduced in whole or
in part by or any olher mathod. The Raport is supplied under Landmerids Terms snd Conditions accepled by the Customer.

A copy of Landmani's Ternms and Condilions can be found with the index Map for this report. Addiional oopies of the Raport may ba oblsined
from Landmerk, subject fo Landmarids charges in foroe from ime £0 time. The Copyright, design rights and any other indelleciusl rights shall
remain the exclusive property of Landmark and jor other Data providers, whose Copyright materiat hes been includad in this Report.

Natural England Copyright Nofice

She of Specisl Scientiiic intarest, National Nature Reserve, Remsar, Spacial Protaction Ares, Spacial Congervalion Aras, Merine Nature
Reserve data (dartvad from Ordnance Survey 1:10000 raster) is providad by, and used with the permission of, Natural England who retain the
copyright and Inteliectusl Property Rights for the dete.,

Ove Arup Copyright Notics

The Deta provided in this report was obtained on Licence from Ove Arup & Pariners Limitad (for fucther information, contect
miningreviewerup.com). No reproduction or furiher use of such Dala is 10 he mads without the prior weiilen consent of Ove Arup & Parthers
Limited. The Informefion and data stippled In the product ane derived from publicly svalishie records and other third party sources and neither
Ove Anp & Partners nor Landmark warrant the accuracy or complatenass of such information or data,

Peter Brett Associates Copyright Notice

The cavity data presented has been exdracied from the PBA enhancad varsion of the ariginel DEFRA national canity databases. FBADEFRA
retain the copyright & infellectual property rights In the dala. Whilst all ressoneble afforts ane mixde 1o check that the informaiion contained in
the cavily databases s acoursie we do not warmant thet the dals s or aivor free. The informnation s based Upan our OWH reselrches
and those collsted from a nimber of edamal sources and ls conlinually being augrmenied and updaiad by PBA. in ho svant shell PEBADEFRA

:ﬁﬂmmmmwmuwmmm indiract or consacuential ioss or dernage arlsing from the use of

Report Version v28.0
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Data Type

0 to 250m

Agency & Hydrological

“cmmmmmwm
Discharge Consenis

Enforcamant and Prohibition Notices

Itegrated Poliution Controls

Imegrated Pollution Prevention And Control

Local Authority Integrated Polkution Prevention And Control

Local Authority Poliution Prevention and Controls

Local Authority Poliution Prevention and Control Enforcements

Nearest Surface Water Feature

Yeos

—

Poliution incidents o Controlied W alers

Prosecutions Relating to Autharised Processes

' Prosscutions Relating to Controled Watars

Registered Radioactive Substances

Rmmw -

mmmmm

mecmmws«mm

smwmndm |mumar

Water Industry Act Relemals

Groundwater Vulnerabiliity

kol -

Yes

va

va

wva

Source Protection Zones

Extreme Flooding from Rivers or Sea without Defences

na

Fiooding from Rivers or Sea without Defences

Areas Benefiting from Flood Defences

n/a

n/a

wa

na

Flood Water Storage Areas

na

nfa

Flood Defences

ns

wa

Waste

BGSRmdadLaﬂfltSlu

| s

|mpmcwaww;uam

umwmmwmmmumwmm

quu'odLmdﬂIBItu
R@WWMTMSM

| Reglaterad Waste Trestment or Disposal Sitee

Order Number: 20004143_1_1  Dats: 30-Jan-2007
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o e e Summary

Data Type Page | oname | 0to250m | 2810 s00m | 20740000,
Hazardous Substances

ool of Mefr Accden azar Stes (COMAR) I
Expiosive Siies o | B
Notfcaton @ eatators Fartig Hedon Stwmees S || |
thm:ss;mm - _ -~ ] |
mmmm - a
Gaological

"BGS Recorded Minersl Stes - ‘ i o
E.S-PEES.OED Solid Geology B ) pg 6 | Yes __—nfa - n/a __r;fa
Blm-conmﬁmm - o na na N:
Coal Mining Affectsd Aress o T B | wa | na | wa
-__Tm;'uglmtﬁtﬂty B - | na n/a r;;
Netrsiond Mining Caies ' T T

Potential for Collapsible Ground Stabllity Hazards B - R " na a
Potential for Compressible Ground Stabliity Hazards | i wa wa
Pmmammmwww o i o na Wa
Pmmrumermsutynm pg 6 Yeo } na | va
mwmmmmm R | ) e n/a
mwmummemmm pg 6 Yes R n/a Il na )
RadmAﬂautadm “ o " wa | na T na
Ra::lumtacﬁmMmrm —r; Ta nf;
wmmﬂm - _ - wa | e
Industrial Land Use

Contemporary Trade Directory Entries pg7 ;;—-: 30 49

Fuel Station Entries - ] p;_‘l4 N 1 3
Order Number: 20904143_1_1  Date: 30-Jan-2007 A Landmark irdormation Group Service
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Py SAE Summary
Data Type ":m On Ske 0 to 250m | 251 to 300m m:m}
_ggnsitlvo Land Use
Areas of Adopted Green Belt - | :
| Arees of Unadopted Green Belt I .
Aroos of Outstanding Natursl Beauty
Emicomnaly Sowtivodves I N
" Forest Parks |
Local Nature Reserves - |
Marine Nature Reserves |
Naticrial Nature Reserves o IR
National Perks o o _I___L e
| Nitrate Sensitive Areas I
Nizate Vunerable Zones | |
" Rameer Sites - ]
Slteadu;pecldScianﬁlntﬁm . ]
| Special Arees of Conservation PR R
Spacial Protection Arees -

Order Numbas: 20004143 _1_1 Dats: 30-Jan-2007
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A Loncimary sarvion Agency & Hydrological
) " Quadrant
M Referencs Estimated
o Detalis (Compass | Distance | Contact NGR
MH) From Site
1 A4SE 883 1 524800
{€) 188500
Rnd\lnaWﬂr* River Thames
Authorisation Revoked
Pnl!loriw Located by supplier 1o within 100m
Local Authority Pollution Prevention and Controls

2 | Name: Sactorstre Lid ABNE 360 3 53-4127
Location; 17-27 Crickiawood Broadway, LONDON, London, NW2 3JX (8) 185283
Authorty: London Borough of Brant, Enviconmantai Health Depariment
Permit Reference:  ElYYp/Seciorsure
Datad: 14th Augast 2000
Process Type: local Authorfty Alr Potiution Control
Description: PG1/14 Pefrol filing station
Status: Aithorised
Pulﬂarllmrmy' MWMMMEM N
Lmlmmmmmmcmm

3 | Name Lawmark Autos LidiT/A J & L Motors AIZNE 468 3
Location: 4A-8A Hasscp Road, Crickiewood, LONDON, NW2 ERX (W) 165845 ¢
Authority: London Borough of Brent, Ervironmental Heelth Depariment
FPermit Reference:  Not Given
Daled; Not
Frocess Typa: Local Alr Paliution Condral
Description PG1/1Wasta ol burners, less than 0.4MW nat rated thermal input
Status: Authorised
Positional Accuracy:  Manusily posiionad to the addrass or location Jr—-
Local Authorfty Poflution Prevention and Controils

4 | Nsme: P B Donaghue (Const) Lid ATESW 582 4 523000
Location: 3 Shanon Close, LONDON, NW2 1RR (N) 188200
Authority: London Borough of Camden, Pollution Projects Team
Pamit Reference: Nat Givan
Datad: Not Supplied
Procass Type: Looal Autharity Air Pollution Control
Deacripion: PGS Quarry procassas including rosdsiona plants and the size reduction of

bricks, tles and concrate
Status: Application Withdrawn
Positional Accuracy:  Unihown
Local Authority Pollution Prevention and Controls ]

5 | Name Temeo AM4SE o957 4
Location: 83 Fortune Green, LONDON, NW6 1DR (E) 185506
Authorlty: Londors Borough of Camden, Poliulion Projects Tesm
Pamit Referenca:  Naot Given
Detad: 1684h 1903
Process Type: Locel Alr Paliution Control
Description: PG 114 Pairol Ming station
Status: Authorisation revokediRevoked
Posltional Accuracy. Manually poaliionad o the address or location
Local Authority Poliution Prevention and Controls

5 | Name: Fortune Grean Fliling Station (T eaco) Al48E 867 4 526094
Location: &Fm&undﬂnld LMON.HWMDRT (E) 185612

: London Borough of Camden, Pollution Projects Team
m«.-»: Nat Given
Daled: 24th June 1958
Process Typa: Locsl Alr Poliution Control
Descripion; PG114 filing station
Siatus: Authorised
Fositionsl Accuracy. Manually posilionad to the address or localion
{.ocal Authorfty Pollution Prevention and Controls I

8 |Name EssofTower Service Station A198E 287 4
Location: 817 Finchisy Roaed, LONDON, NW3 788 {E) 188021
Authority: Landan Borough of Camdan, Poliution Projects Tesrn
Parmit Refarence: NotGiven
Dedad: 1st December 1868
Process Type: Local Authority Air Poltution Control
Descripion: PG 114 Petrd filing station
Status: Authorised
Pallﬁunllm'cy' Mmlﬂomdhtluadﬂmwm
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o .
Direction) | From Site
Local Authority Pollution Prevention and Controls
6 Towar Service Station A198E 097 2
817 Finchiey Rosd, Fortune Grasn, London, NW3 7TBS (E) 188022
: London Borough of Barnet, Emvironmental Health Depertment
Permit Referance:  PPCED
Datad: 1st Januery 19060
FProcess Typs: Looal Pollution Prevention and Control
: PG1/14 flling staion
Status: | Permitted
Positional Accuracy: Manually positioned to the address o location
Nesrest Sinface Water Featrire
A138E 236 - 524358
e : N W - I | 1. 185563
Pollution Incidents to Controlied Waters
7 | Proparty Type: Not Given A128W 807 1 523400
Location; Anson Road | (W) 188850
Authorlty: Environment Agency, Thamea Ragion
Pollutent: Olls - Unimown
Nale: Confirmed As A Pollution incident
incident Dale: 28th February 1904
incident Reference: NEB40130
Caichment Arext Nat Given
Recelving Water:  Not Given
Causeofincident:  Not Givan
incidant Severity: 3 - Minor Incident
Positionsl Accuracy: Loosted by suppler 1o within 100m
Pollution Incidents to Controlied Waters
8 | Property Type: Nat Given A198W 781 1 524600
1 Location: Hendon Way, CRICKLEWOOD (NE) 186300
Authority: Emvironment Agency, Thames Ragion
Poliutant: Chamicals - Uninown
Nole: Confirmad Aa A Pollution incidant
incident Date: Sth May 1968
Incident Reference: N18G022%
Caichment Arex: Not Given
Raceliving Waler: Nat Given
Causa of Inciden:  Not Given
Incident Severity. 3 - Minor Incident
Positional Accuracy:  Loceded by suppller o within 100m | |
Poliution Incidents to Controlled Waters
8 Property Type: Nat Given ATINE 842 1
Location: A5 Crickdewood Broadway (NW) 186400
Authority. Ervironmant Agency, Thames Region
Pollutant; Uninown Sowvage
Nole: Confirmed As A Pallution incident
incidant Date: 4 Februmy 1991
Incidant Reference: N1910053
Caichment Arex: Nat Given
Racehving W alar: Not Givan
Caume of Incident:  Not Given
Incident Geverity: Calagory 2 - Bignificant Incident
Positionsl Accurscy.  Locaied by supplier 1o within 100m
Poltution Incidents to Controlied Waters
10 | Property Type: Not Given ATTNW 888 i 523400
Location: AS Cricklewood Bus Station (NW} 1868345
Althority. Erviroriment Agency, Thames Region
Poliutant. Uniknown Sewage
Note: Confirmad As A Poliution Incident
hcident Date; 2080 January 1961
incident Reference:  N1910033
Caichment Area Not Given
Recaiving Watar: Nat Given
Causeof Incidant:  Not Given
incident Severity: Calegiory 2 - Significant incident
Positionat Accuracy. Locaied by supplier 1o within 100m
Poliution incidents to Controlled Waters
10 | Property Type: Nat Given ATTNW o972 1 523400
Location: Harrow Road, WEMBLEY (NW) 188350
Authority. Ervironment Agency, Thamas Region
Poliutent: Uninown Sewage
Nobe; Coniirmad As A Pallution Incident
incident Dale: Tth November 1980
incident Reference: N1000005
Caichment Ares: Nat Given
Racaiving YWaler: Not Given
Cause of Incidert:  Not Given
Incident Severity: Catagory 2 - Significant incident
Positional Accuracy.  Loceted by suppler 1o within 100m
Order Number: 20904143_1_1 Date: 30-Jan-2007 A Landmark Information Group Senvice Page 2 of 20
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Agency & Hydrological

|

A Landmark servica
e v o — — —_
Map Refersnce | Estimated
ID Detafie (Compaes | Distance | Contact NGR
11 A18SW 387 1 524005
N) 188051
m —
A14NE 0 1 525017
(E) 185871
groundwalar fiow mm:mhmmmmmm
pisoe and needs to be considered in assassing the risk associsted with
peraistent poliutants
Saoll Clansification:  Nol clescified
Map Sheat: Sheet 30 West London
Scale; 1:100,000
Drift Dapoaits o ) [ B - -
Ncne
Extreme Flooding from Rivers or Sea without Defences T ) 1 i )
None
Flooding from Rivers or Sea without Defences T — ) T
None L
Areas Benafiting from Flood Defences - - T
None i _ _ . [ [
Flood Water Storage Areas ) ) -
None
. - _— — — -
Naone
Order Number: 20904143_1_1  Date: 30-/an-2007 A Landmark Information Group Service Page 3 of 20
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Map Detalls
D
MMMFW(LM;)
12 me 80204 A188W
3 Shannon Close, Crickdewood, London, NW2 1RR {N) i ?ﬂmm
Optrm'ﬂm P B Donoghue (Hetulege & Plant Hire) Lid
le Emtmmiw n'aThmuRm'l.NﬂhEﬂ.tﬁ:lu NW21RR
Site Category: Household, Commarcial And Industrial Transfer Stations
Licencs Sintus: Modifted
Last Mocdifiedt: g
| Bvpires: Naot Supplied
Suspencied: Not Suppliad
Surrendered: NN:
IPPC Reference: mww
Positional Accuracy: Lonn:lhyufplchminmn
Locat Authority Lancfiil Coverage - -
Nams: London Barough of Barnet 0 524100
-mwmm 185472
Local Authortty Landfil Coverage T T
Narmne: Londan Borough of Camden 0 524100
H-rnln:l‘llidﬁbﬂq:ply _ 185672
Locat Authortty Landfil Coverage ) ~
Name: London: Borough of Brent 82308
—Hﬂﬂ.ﬂ:llodln:lﬂﬂ " 1m4;
Registered Waste Transfer Sitas - -
13 | Licance Holder: P 8 Donaghue & Co Lid A188W 523 523800
She Locsiion: Br Goods Yard At () 199100
| Depot Approach, Cricikdewood, London, Nw2
Operaior Locsion:  Crioklewood Broadway, BARNET, London, NW2
Authorty. Ervironment Agency - Thames Raglon, North East Ares
S Calagory: Tranafer
Max Input Rade: MMMMHMMHMNMMTS.MMW
Wasis Source MNo known restriclion on scurce of wasle
Raafrictions:
Licance Status: Licence lapaad/cancellad/defunct/nat applicabie/sumenderediCancelied
Dated; 1at July 1981
Preceded By Not Given
Licence:
Superseded By Not Given
Positional Accuracy:  Menually positioned to the road within the address
. or incation
Boundery Qualty:  Nat Suppied
Authorisad Waste  Consiruction And Demolition W astes
Haousehold + Commercial Wasts
Wasle
Chinical Wastes
Notifisble Wastes
____owldWasee -
Registered Waste Tranafer Stes o ~
13 | Licence Hoider: P J Duncan & Bros Lid A1aSW
Licanca Raferenca: DLOTY (NW) 188100
Site Location: ammmwwmm
Opersior Location: 32 Chipstead Gardens, BARNET, London, NW2
Authorfty. Ervironmaent Agancy - Thamea Ragion, Narth East Area
St Calagory. Tramsfer
Max input Rata: W{E@ﬂhummzs.mwmumm.mmw
Wasts Scurce No known restriction on sources of waste
Reatrictions:
Licence Status: Licance lapeed/cancelied/defunct/not applicable’surrenderediCancelled
Daled: st July 1681
Pracedad By Not Given
Licence:
Supearsedad By Nat Given
Licence: ‘
Fositional Accuracy:.  Manuaily positionad to the road within the address o location
Boundary Quality:  Not Supplied
Commercial Waste
Construction And Demolition YV astes
Prohibited Weste Wasta
Notiftable Wastes
Special W astes .
Order Number: 20004143_1_1  Date: 30~Jan-2007 A Landmark information Group Senvice Page 4 of 20
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A Lanchmark sarvicn Waste
" Quadrant "]
M Reference | Estimated
&p Detalls Distance | Contact NGR
D (Compass | . m Site
Direction)
R — re————e |
Registerad Waste Transfer Sites
14 | Licance Holder: P B Donaghue {Haulage & Plant Hire) Lid A188W 852 523880
Licenca Reference: DL280 (N} 186280
She Location: m&mnmmmmﬂﬁ.1m.m
Oversior Location:  Denaghus Bulldings, Gl t Road. Bamet. Lond -
Authority: ww-mmmmm
Sie Calegory: rangler
Max input Rela: Larga {(Equal 1o or grester then 75,000 and less then 250,000 tonnes per yeer)
Wasile Bource No known restriction on source of waste
ResWrictions:
: O a8 far 28 is known|Cperational
1ot Aprll 1688
Not Given
Not Givan
»  Locsted by suppler 1o within 100m
 Nat Suppled
Lwra Cat. A = Inart Wasies
Lwra Cat. Bl Gan.Non-Pulresc
Mex.8iorage In Licence
Ma.Wasts Parmitied By Licence
Some Lwra Cat. C Pulresc’
Prohiblied Waste  Clinical - As In Col/Disp.Regs Of '68
Spacial Wasies
Wasts N.O.8,
Ragistered Waste Transfor Sites
15 | Licence Haolder: C F Cronin Lid A1BNW 882 523800
Liconce Referanca: DLOBO (N) 186810
Sts Location: Br Goods Yerd, Depot Approach, Cricidewood, London, Nw2
Operaicr Location: 213 Doliis Hill Lane, BRENT, London, NW2 SEY '
Authorty. Emvironmeant Agancy - Thamas Ragion, Narth East Ares
She Category. Tranafer
Max input Rele: Madium (Equel to or greater than 25,000 and less than 75,000 tonnes per
your)
NG known restriction on source of waste
Licence appiicable/surrendered]Cancaliad
18t July 1881
Not Given
Nat Given
. to the road within the address or location
ml.ﬂypuﬂlmod
Commercial Wasta
Conatruction And Demciition W astes
Waste
Nolifiable Wastes
Special Wasles
Order Number: 20904143_1_1  Date: 30~Jan-2007 A Landmerk information Group Service Page 5 of 20



¥ Envirocheck’

A Lancimaek sesvion Geological
Quadrant
Estimated
Map Raference
D Deatails (Compass DMH:; Contact NGR
Direction) From
BGS 1:625,000 Solid Geology ~
Description: ~ Londan Clay A208W 0 525104
— (E) —_ 188041
Cosl Mining Affected Areas
In an area which mey not be affactad by coal mining
Potential for Collapsible Ground Stabliity Hazards
No Hazard
Potenrtial for Compresabile Ground Stabiliity Hazards
Hezard Potential:  No Hazard AZ2NW 0 523324
Source: Briteh Geological Survey, National Geosciencs Information Service (NW) 187328
Potential for Ground Dissolution Stablilty Haxards ]
| No Hazard
Potential for Landsiide Ground Stabliity Hazards
Hazard Polentisl: Very Low ASNW 0 524525
Source: British Geologicat Survay, Nalional Geoscience Information Service (SE) 185244
Potential for Running Sand Ground Stabliky Hazards | |
Hazard Potential: No Hzzard A14NE 0
Source: British Gedlogical Survey, National Gacsclance Informalion Senvice {E) 1685825
Potential for Shrinking or Swelling Clay Ground Stabitity Hazards [~
Hazard Potantial: Modearaie A205W 0 525214
Source: British Geological Survey, National Geoscience Information Sanice (NE) 156263
Radon Affected Arsas
Description, Less then 1% of homes are above the Action Lavel iMSS\H 0 524000
Source: Heaith Protection Agency (W) ] 185650
i —— e —————— r Pl —
Racion Protection Messures |
Type: No radon messUres are necassary in tha conatruction of naw (W) 0
dweailings or exjansions 1856589
Source: British Geologicsl Survey, Nalional Geosclance Informalion Service
Shallow Mining Hazards T N
No Hazerd
Order Number: 20904143_1_ 1 Date: 30-Jan-2007 A Landmerk information Group Senvice Page 8 of 20
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industrial Land Use

A Landmark Rervica
— R — -
iD Detalls (Compass | Distance | Contact NGR
Direction) | From Site
— —
WMMEM

18 | Name: Oak Dala ATINW 16 524092
Location: 57, Osk Grove, London, NW2 3LS {NW) 185654
Classification: Mot Testing Centres
Status: Active
Pulbrllw mmbﬂum
mwmmm -

16 | Nemw: V P Cars Of Cricidewood Lid A13NW 16 524002
Locstion; 83-88, Oak Grove, London, NW2 3.8 (NW) 165084
Glmllulon: Gmawhu
Fotlbrllm:nr mmhﬂum
cmmmmsm _

18 | Name: R M Aulocs ATINW 18 524082
Location: 57, Osk Grove, London, NW2 3.8 {NW) 185854
Classification: Mot Testing Centres
Status: inactive
Positional Accuracy. mmbum
GWMMEM

17 Streamiine Plumbing A138W 80 524089
Lm: Fist 1, 35, Richborough Road, London, NW2 30X (S} 185588
Classification: m-m.m&mﬂ
Natus: Active
Positional Accuracy:  Aulomatically positionad 1o the address
Contemporary Trade Directory Entries

18 | Namwe: Connaughts A13SW 165
Location: 118, Crickdewood , Lotdon, NW2 3E. (SW) A 185580
Glmlﬁnmu Drych'm
Pﬂhﬁw mmuum
cmmmmem-

18 | Name: Libra Dry Clesners A138W 168 523936
Location: 108, Cricklewood , London, NW2 3JG (SW) 148531
Glum Dryclum
Pnllhmiﬁmn:y wmuhm
Contemporary Trade Directory Entries -

12 | Neme: Prontaprint A138W 198 52305
Location: 101, Crickiewood Broadwary, London, NW2 3)G (SW) 1&551;
Glaulﬂnﬂm Prim
Pmltlamlw wmbﬂuuﬂm
Contemporary Trade Directory Entries ) T

20 | Neme: Express A138W 212 523566
Location: 137, Cricklewood Broadway, London, NW2 3HY (W) 185509
BImIIIMm: Dryclulm
Pulthmlm:w mmuum
WMMEM 1

21 | Name: All Cleaning Barvices A13SW 219 524026
Location; Call Canira Cricidewond Broadwey, London, NW2 3JR (8) 188438
Wﬂcﬂm Gluwswluu - Domestic
Pntlﬂnm!mmy' mvmﬂwmmmmmmamum
WMMEM | )l

21 | Neme: Pest & Vermin Prevention A135W 225 524031
| ocation: Broadway, London, NW2 3R {S) 185430
Classification; Fest & Vermin Control
Btatus:; inactive
Pulllhmlm.lw mmeMMIMMHm
conhmpom-yTndo MEM. |

22 | Name: Crwstal Vision A13NW 228 523877
Location: 10, Cricklswood Lane, London, NW2 1EX (W) 185750
Cmmm IE!mdeond-Sdu Manufachrers & Wholesalers
Pu:lﬁmulmsw mmhﬂum
conmmyTr-daMEntrhl -

2 Ha'm:_ mﬁgm - ATINW 258 523837
Clanmﬂllm m&Fﬁh Manufacturera W) 1
Pulﬁmﬁm:my' mmhmm

Order Number: 20904143_1_1  Date: 30~Jan-2007 A Landmark Information Group Senice Page 7 of 20
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Industrial Land Use

A Lancimark service
- Quadrant
Map Refersnce | Estimated
Detalls Distance Contact NGR
D (Compass | _
Direction) Site
Contemporary Trade Directory Entries T B

22 | Name Snappy Snaps A1INW 284 - 523817
Locstion: Flat A, 170-172, Crickiewood Brosdway, London, NW2 3EB (W) 185750
Classification; Photo & Digtal imeging Buresus
Status: Active
Posltional Accuracy:  Avtomatically positionad o the address
Contamporary Trade Directory Entriss _ [ T

22 |Navw: Bordersbica Breslars A13NW 300 -
Location: 178, Crickiewood Broadway, London, NW2 3EB (W) 185784
Classification: Moator Cycie Breslers & Dismantiers
Status: Active
mﬂm mmmmmmmm
Contemporary Trade Divectory Entries T

23 | Name Waest End Fashions ATINW 289 -
Location: Britannia Business Centre,Crickiswood La, London, NW2 1EZ (NW) 185705
Classiicaion: m&m - Manufacturers
Pﬂliﬂilml'lw mmwﬂum:rhcﬁm
Contemporary Trade Directory Enirias T

24 [ Name: Marcdec Autos NW2 3ET A13SE 303 - 524126

: ] L] ] s
Location: 0.32-34 Grickiewood Broadway, London (S) 185339
Stalus: inactive
Positionsl Accuracy:  Automatically positionad 10 the address
Contamporary Trade Directory Entries ] -

25 | Neme: Ocean Environmental Sarvices Lid A138W 308 . 524074
Location: 48, Cricikdewood Broadway, London, NW2 30X (8) 185340
Ciagsification; Pest & Vermin Control
Status: Inactive

| Positional Accuracy: mmuum
wmmm )

25 | Name: Ocean Erwironmental Services Lid A138W 308 - 524074
Location: 49, Crickienood Broadway, Landon, NW2 30X (S) 185340
Classification: Pest & Vermin Control
Status: Inactive
Positional Accuracy: wwﬂaudbhm
Contemporary Trads Divectory Entries ) —

26 | Nama: Twinstar Lid ABNE 322 - 524147
Location; 22-28, Crickiewood Brosdway, London, NW2 3HD {S) 188322
m WM‘:

Ww mmumm
MMWTMMEMI o ) T

26 | Name: JmMGG-tLu'ud;m NW2 3HD ABNE 341 . 824163
Location: G&W roadwey, London, (S) 185304
Status: Inactive
Fositional Accuracy: mmhhm
conhmporu'yTrudoDhm'yEmhl - -

20 Waeybrook Aulos Lid ABNE 346 . 524167
Lm: 13 wﬂlm London, NW2 3HD S2300
mm GI'M'I Usad ) 1
anhrdw mmbﬂum
WMMM -

28 | Name: Broadwey Service Station ASNE ar2 - 52414
Loceation: 17-27, Cricklewood Broadway, London, NW2 34X
Claasification; Petrol Filing Stations - 24 Hour ) 1ecers
Status: Aotive
Puulﬂuﬂ__Ammy: Automaticaly positioned 10 the address
Contamporary Trade Divectory Entries ~ "

28 | Name: Motorways Services Lid ABNE 3re - 524134
Locatior: 17-27, Crickiewnod London, NW2 34X 8

Broadwey, (8) 185271
Pn:lﬁmﬂmncr mlypmllwndhﬂumﬂhcﬂm
Contemporacy Trade Directory Entries | -

26 | Name N B Cantralheat ABNE as1 -

Location: . 4cnmmsmhumnwzm {8) ‘ﬁ;;g
Status: ' Active
Posltional Accuracy: Wpﬂlﬂuﬁbhm
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Contemporary Trade Directory Entries |

27 | Name: mﬁm&mmm Lare. NW2 1ES ATINW 325 - 523857
Location: * , Brosdway Cricidewocd London, (NW) 185892
Status: Aotive
Positional Accuracy.  Automatically posiionad 10 the address
Comtemporary Trade Directory Entries B

28 [N Spanish Food Flesia A13SW 380 - 523854
Location: 42, Keyes Rond, London, NW2 3XA (SW) 188347
Classification: Food Prockicts - Manufacturers
atus: inactive
Positional Accuracy.  Automstically posiiionad o the address
Contemporary Trade Directory Entries | T o )

29 |Name: ' irish Halicuiture ABNW 398 - 523878
Location: 33, Ksyas Road, London, NW2 3@ (SW) 185315
Classification: Food Products - Menufacturers
Status: inactive
Eulm'dmrmy: Auu_l'_dlcdypuﬂandhﬂum
Contemporary Trade Directory Entriss T o -

30 |Name: Crickiewnod Lans Sarvice Station A18SE 407 - 524222
Location: 114, Cricklewood Lane, London, NW2 2DP (N} 196070
Classification; Mct Testing Cantres
Status: Active
_Emﬂﬁm:my: Automatically posttionad 1o the address
Conmtemporary Trads Direclory Entries

31 {Nave M?Eﬂn?’laﬁ A128E 426 - 523662
Location; . Rd, NW2 8DP
{ L Turpine Osldands Rd, London, ) (W) 185642
Matus: inactive
FPositional Accuracy, Manually positionad to the road within the address or location

N - —_— vttt

31 | Name: Ancient & Modern Metal Furnighings Lid A128E 447 - 523845
Location: Oakiands Rd, London, NW2 8DD (W) 185602
Classification: Matal Finiashing Services
Status: Inactive
Positionsl Accuracy:  Manually positionad to the road within the address or location

—— — — -

32 Rulo Wash L. A1Z2NE 430 - 523685
Lmllm 223, Crickiewood Broadwey, London, NW2 3HP (NW) 185838
Classification: Laundries & Landereiies
Status: Inactive
Pﬂbrﬂw mmbmm
MWMMEM T i

32 | Nome: London Auto AT2NE 438 - 523878
Location: 3, Haesap Road, London, NW2 8RX (W) 185818
Ghulﬁcﬂm Gm&mlou
Pmmmw mmpmmuumm
Contemporary Trade Directory Entrias ] ) -

32 [ Name: gﬂddmmwmm A12NE 439 - 523679
Location: , Hassop Rosd, London, 8RX ARA0E
Glmlllcﬁm: MHM Febricated W) 1
Pmmmw Ampmﬂaudhhm
cmmmmsm . T

32 | Name: Wisons Cricidewood Lid AI2NE . 529888
Location: 227, Cricidewond Broadway, London, NW2 3HP (NW) e 185847
w Gumm
Pulthmlm.lwy' mmhmm
GMMMMEM - B

32 | Name: Meric'S Garage A12NE - 523875
Location: 7, Hassop Road, Landon, NW2 6RX (W) us 185830
clnnlrlcwm. Gmamlm
PuMAmrw waypmlhudbhm
WMMMEM T T

32 | Name Halls Autotec AT2NE 481 - 523852
Location: A, 2, Hassop Road, London, NW2 6RX (W) 186815
Classification: Garage Sarvices
Status: Inactive
Positionat Accuracy:  Autometically positionad 10 the address
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Quadrant
Referencs Estimated
AT2NE 471 - 523645
(W) 185823
- ——t - - -
AI2NE 481 - 823638
(W) 185832
ABNE 445 . 524214
(S) 185208
Fnllti:mlm:w Mpﬂm&dhﬂnmﬂvﬂinﬂnﬁmahm
conmnpom'lhd- MEnm
Name: Ghymn'S Skips A12NE 490 - 523842
Location: 11, Hassop Road, London, NW2 8RX (NW) 185806
Gluﬂﬂnﬁm: Wmmsm
qumw mmypumwhﬂum
conlunpor-'yTrndo MEMI
Name: Macrover AT12NE 484 - 523829
Location: 14, Hasacp Road, London, NW2 6RX (W) | 185848
Classificstion: Garage Senvices
Malus: Active
Pnultbmml'w mmmmmfuum | _ _
Conhmporu'y'rud- Oiractory Entries
?‘m Fioad, NW2 BRX A12NE 522 - 223008
Lmltlnn: Hassop London, 185873
Cleaalfication: Garsgs Servicea R
Status: inactive
me wmhmm _ _ _
conhmpmm mm
Narme: Halal Molors A1NE 535 523598
Location: 30, Hassop Rowad, London, NW2 8RX (NW) 185878
Glmmm wm
Pmumw mmhmm
cnnumpomm MEM: |
Nams: Cloaners A18SE 503 -
Location; mwcr%mm London, NW2 2DX (NE) m
Classification: Dry Cleaners
Status: Active
Pnfllarwlftrw Wmuumm |
Contemporary Trade Directory Entries
Name: ?TRSIMu;md —— A1ZNE 538 -
Location . Hesscp » Londaon, {NW) 185883
Status: Inactive
Positional Accuracy: wmhuwmdﬂnm
Contemporary Trade Directory Entries 1
* | Locaton: nmmmm London, NW2 8RX o - ]
- (NW) 185891
Pnﬂtlorulmrany' mmhum
Conumporuy‘rndo Dh'm-yEm-

37 | Name: Jowaon Lid A1TSE 542 - 523744
Location; Mwmﬁmm London, NW2 3DY (NW) 196083
Statu '

s:
i Pnnltlorulm.lw mmmﬂwwmm
conﬂnpomTudoﬂl“ryEwm

38 |Nama: Edgware Motor Care Lid AT2NE 583 - 523565
Location: 42-44, Hassop Roed, London, NW2 8RX (NW) 185922
Mm Gl'Bady&plh

- Pnlmumlkmncy' Nmmmhmmm
Order Number: 20904143_1_1  Date: 30-Jan-2007 A Landmarik Information Group Senvice Page 10 of 20
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38 |Namwe Persis Marble Lid A12NE 523578
Location: 281-283 Crickdewood Broadway, London, NW2 GNX (NW) 185064
Classification: Fbumm - Manufacturers & Wholesalers
tatus:

Po:ltlnlﬂﬁaunny' Mﬂymwﬂumuunrhcﬂm |
GWMMEM

38 | Name: Mark Law A1ZNE 818 523843
Lecation: 80-82, Hassop Road, London, NW2 BRX (NW) 185851
clmm wm
Pullllnmlhnuruy' mwunm
WWMMM

38 |Name Ault A12NE 523634
Location: 66-72 Hassop Rd, London, NW2 6RX (NW) 185068
Classification: Car Dealers
Status: Inactive
Posltional Accuracy:  Menually posiioned o the address or location
Contemporary Trade Directory Entries

30 | Name Radial Interactive AINE 504 523408
Location: 26, Cader Road, London, NW2 88R {W) 185712
Glmllm: Tﬁmm&m
Puuhim:w Wymnmm‘
cmmmymmmsm

40 1 Name: Jacabs - A18SE 6114 5243060
Location: Dersingham Road Garage, Dersinghem Road, London, NW2 18P {NE) 186224
culmcﬂnn: Commaercial Vehicie Sanvicing, Rapeirs, Parts & Accassories
Pns_nhrllm.lwy: Aulomatically positionad 1o the address
Contemporary Trade Directory Entries

40 { Name: Eccies Electrical Services Lid A18SE 844 524380
Locatiory: §1, Caddingion Road, London, NW2 1RP {NE) 1968264
Glmlllallm: M&MME@W
Puuhﬂm AMpaslﬁaudhﬂum
WMMEM I

4 PB (Buliders Marchents) Lid A188W 620
Lm: 3, Shannon Close, London, NW2 1RR (N) 156249
Clasaificationy; Buliders' Marchants
Status: Active
Posltional Accuracy. WW!&NM
Contemporary Trade Directory Entries

41 | Neme: P B Donoghuie A18SW 820 523506
Location: 3, Shannon Closs, London, NW2 1RR (N) 166248
Glmlllﬂim: W-hthmdScﬂm
Fnslﬂaﬂw mehhm
wmmsm T

42 Cocl Breazs A1TSE 839
Lm: 2583, Cricklewood Broadway, London, NW2 8NX( (NW) 108014
Classification: Armumm&wmmm
Status: Inactive

wm wabhmm__ .
Contemporary Trade Directory Entries T

42 | Name: Cavandish Cash Registers Lid A1T8E 847 523552
Location; 287, Cricikdewood Broadway, London, NW2 6NX (NW) 1808026
m MW&MW
Fmﬂmw mmm«mwmm
CMWMMEM _ |

42 | Name; E C R Ratall Systems Lid A1T8E 880
Location: 297-303 Edgwere Rd, London, NWS 8NB (NW) 188058
Clagsification: Cash Registers & Check-Out Equipmant
Natua: Active
Pmmmw mlypullandtnﬂwudtrmcrm
WMMEW ) I T T

43 | Name: E W Servicas AT48W 644 524804
Location: 54, Sarre Road, Londan, NW2 381 (SE) 185342
clwm F-puwaumm
Pouitlu-nlﬂm.lw Ammypnslﬂaudhﬂnmm
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44 | Nama Chamber Internelionel AT48E 2 524802
Location: 35, Gonder Gardans, London, NWE 1EP (E) 185418
Classification; Matal Products - Fabricated
Status: Active
Fositionsl Accuracy. Automatically positionad to the address
Contamporary Trade Directory Entries o Kl -

45 | Neme: Nigerian Ports Authority A1TSE T3 523488
Location: Allanby House, 1s, Temple Road, London, NW2 8PJ (NW) 188082
Ciassificalion: Ports, Docks & Harbours
Status: Active
Positional Accuracy:  Automatically positionad o the address
mmmmmm T

45 Nmu:. mnEapru:.’L'tlgl N A1TSE 731 523488
Location: Allmbyle-lmn. smpile Road, London, {NW) 1066082
Status: inactive
Positional Accuracy: mmmmmﬂbﬂﬂm
Contemporary Trads Directory Entries

48 | Nems: Car Treats A1BNE 738 524134
Location: B, Elsinore Gardans, London, NW2 188 {N) 188417
Classification: Car Body Repairs
Status: Active
Positional Accuracy:  Autometically positioned to the address
Contemporary Trads Direclory Eniries )

47 | Name: London Roadmarkings ATNE 753
Location: 144, Walm Lans, London, NW2 4RU (SW) 185006
Clessificalion: MW&&MW&MW
Status: inactive
Posltional Accuracy:  Automwtically positionad 10 the address
Contemporary Trade Divectory Entrias - ) o

47 { Name: A1a Remowals ATNE 70 523576
Location: 140, Waim Lane, London, NW2 4RU (SW) 185078
Clasgification: Waste Disposal Senvices
Status: Active
PW Wpﬂﬂdﬁdhﬂum L
Contemporary Trads Divectory Entries

48 Num: Baking Equipment Lid A128W 754 523378

113, Anson Road, London, NW2 4AE (W) 185408
Mﬂaﬂm Muﬁmlpmnm
PunltbrulMtuw Mposmundluﬂum
mmmm i ]

49 | Nama: Waest Hampatead Dey Hospital ASNW 777 524502
Location: 85-87, Fordwych Road, London, NW2 3TL (SE) 185028
clmslﬁadlm Houplin
Fulillnmlﬁml'w mmmmhumm
MMTMMEW ) T

50 | Name: VaVea AT2NW 782 523337
Location: 47, Mora Road, LONDON, NW2 88L (W) 185881
Claasification: ElmtrluﬂAppllsqu:ﬂm
Status: Inactive
Positional Accuracy: mehndhﬂuaﬁm
contunpom'yTrldn MEnlrhn ) ) 1 ~

51 | Name: Hallam AT2NW 293334
Location: 58, Temple Road, London, NW2 6PN (NW) 185886
Clagsification: French Pallshing |
Status: Inactive
thiw mmypmtﬁuudbﬂum
WMMEM ) -

> Location: ArdmLmHBlml Hik, Londors, o4

NW2 308
Up (BE) 184614
PmltlnmlAm'my' mmpmmmummm
Contemporary Trade Directory Entries - )

53 | Nema: Reftec AI2NW 523248
Location: 108, Mcra Road, London, NW2 B6TE w) o7 185887
Mﬂcﬂm Rdw&Fm - Sanvicing & Rapairs
leinmlw Ammypmlﬂandluhm
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54 |Navw Ancirews OfMice Furniture A1TSW 878 823367
Location: 414, Edgware Road, London, NW2 6ND (NW) 158202
Classificalion: OMuFmﬁnlEml
Status: Active
Positional Accuracy:. mmuum
- 11 o Di Ent .

55 Nunn: Dales Cleaning Spaciallats ASNE amn 524875

10, Hilifleld Road, London, NW8S 1PZ (SE) 185185
Glmm &MM&MM
Fulﬁnuimnw Amwypmlﬂomdhhm
Contemporary Trade Directory Entries -

56 | Namae: T Quinian ATNE 885 523499
Location: 2, Grosvenor Gardens, London, NW2 4QP (SW) 184003
Classification: Madical & Dental Laboraiories
Status: nactive
Positional Accuracy: mwuw _

Contemporary Trada Direciory Entries T ]

57 | Nama: T A Cleahing Services ABSW 806 524580
Location: 3Tma,ammmmm.nwzmp (SE) 184883
Statue:

Pnllﬂuulw mwmmmmmmmwm
WMMEM JW I |

58 | Neme: KwiidcHl ATBNW 901 523688
L.ocation: 128, Chavict Gardens, London, NW2 1QB i (N) 188571
Classification: Pest & Vermin Control
Status:; Active
Positional Accurecy:  Automatically positiocned to the acdress |
Contemporary Trade Directory Entries T -

58 | Name: Kvikiil A18NW 801
Location; 128, Chevict Gardens, London, NW2 108 (N) 188571
Classification: Pest & Varmin Control
Status: nactive
Positional Accurscy.  Aulomatically positioned 10 the address
Coiemporary Trade Divectory Entries

50 |Name Misna Raykina ATONW 808 524496
Location: 63, Hendon Way, London, NW2 21.X (NE) 108502
Classification: Cleaning Services - Commerclal
Status: Inactive
Positional Accuracy:  Automatically posiioned 10 the ackiress
Contemporary Trade Directory Entries )

80 | Name: Pinky SBharp Soft Fumnishings AT2NW 835 52317%
Location: 81b, Mora Roed, London, NW2 6TB (W) 185888
Classification: Soft Fumishings - Manufaciurers
Status: inactive
Positional Accuracy:  Menually posiionad to the address or localion
Contemporary Trade Dirsctory Entriss -

61 |[Name Mot Divect Lid ATTSW 837 523228
Location: 18, Wolton Road, London, NW2 8PX (NW) 186038
Bludm Gmam-lm
Pulwulimw Mwmmmum
Contemporary Trade Directory Entries ]

82 [ Name: Via Growp Lid ATENW D54 52454
Location: A, 78, Hendon Way, London, NW2 2NG {NE) 1&653;
Classiicalion: Botle Manufaciurers & Suppliers
Natus: nactive

B PuﬂEnlAcunuy' Automatically positioned 10 the address
Contemporary Trade Directory Entries [

63 | Name: Tha Print Corporation ADNE 858 524045
Location: 88, Mill Lane, London, NW6 1NL (SE) 185147
Classification: Printers
Status: Inactive

____ Pmﬂmncy' me«mhmm
WMMEM 1

84 | Name: Hampsieard Dry Cleaners A148E g7 525105
Location: 57, Fortune Green Rosd, London, NW8 1DR (E) 185508
Classification: Dryt‘:lﬂm
Status:

L Posltional Accuracy: mmhﬂum
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85 | Naw: Raliart Dry Clesners ATSE 979 523483
Location: 104, Waim Lane, London, NW2 4RS (BW) 184884
Classification: Dry Clesners
Status: Inactive
Fositional Accuracy.  Automatically positioned 10 the addraas
Contemporary Trade Directory Eniries o

66 | Nemm: Texaco AM4SE 891 525118
Location: 83-85, Fortune Green Rosd, London, NWS 1DR (E} 185848
m Patral Filing Stations - 24 Hour
F'nlltlnlimw hmmmhhmmdhm
Contamporary Trade Directory Entries - - -

68 | Name: Star Servios Statlons A14SE 081 525119
Location: 83-65, Fortune Green Road, London, NW6 1DR (E) 185848
Classification: Fatrol Fling Stalions
Status: inactive
Positionsl Accuracy:  Automatically posiionad in the proximity of the address
Contemporary Trade Directory Entries T - |

67 | Name: MO T8 Direct [ 1 ATTSW eaT 523188
Location; 18 Wolion Rd, London, NW2 8PX {W) 188048
Claasification: Mot Testing Centres
Statue: Inactive
Posltional Accwacy.  Manually positionad io the road within the address or location
Coitemporary Trade Directory Entrias I [ -

68 | Nama: Tower Sarvics Station A183E 933
Location: 617, Finchjey Road, London, NW3 7BS (E) 188022
Classification: Petrol Fiting Stations - 24 Howr '

Status: Inactive
Posltional Accuracy:  Automstically positionad 10 the address
Contemporary Trade Directory Entries T )

80 | Name: Wilson Dry Cleaners ATSW 860 523417
Location: Fist 1, 24, Staion Parade, London, NW2 4NH (SW) 184814
mm: Dry(‘:lum

N Puihrﬂhmn:r mmbﬂum
Fuel Station Entries ) - )

70 | Name Sectorsure Crickiswood ABNE 372 524134

Location; 18-27 CRICKLEWOOD BROADWAY, CRICKLEWOOD, LONDON, (S) 188271
GREATER LONDON, NW2 3JX

Brand: JET

Fremises Type: Petrol Station

Status: Open

_ __P_nnltwm Automatically posliionad 10 the addreas
Fuel Station Entries T )

71 | Nems: MTN;::;& - W2 15P A18SE 611 5243086
Location: Dersinghem , Crickiawood, LONDON, {NE) 188224
Pramises Type: Not Applicable
Status: Obsolets
Positional Acouracy:  Automatically positionad 1o the addreas
Fuel Station Entries

72 | Neme: Fortune Green Sarvios Station ATINE
Location: 63-85 Fortune Green Road, Forlune Green, LONDON, NWE 1DR (E) % ﬁ;;ﬁ
Brand: Closad
Framises Type: Peirol Station
Batus: Closed -

Posltiohal Accuracy.  Automatically positioned in tha prosimity of the address
Fuel Station Entries T o

73 | Namae Tower Otr Sarvice Station A198E 297 5280852

Location: 817 Road, :
::1: Crickiewood, LONDON, NW23 788 (E) 180021
Premises Type: Petral Station
Status: Open
_ Emmw Lﬁﬂbﬂymhum
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4

Agency & Hydrological Version Update Cycle
Contaminated Land Register Entrias and Notices

London Borough of Bamet - Ervironmental Health Department January 2007 Anhual Rolling Update
London Borough of Brent - Emvironmental Health Department June 2006 Annusl Roliing Update
London Borough of Camden - Poliution Prolects Team October 2008 Arl}ﬂRolmUpdua
Discharge Consents

Environment Agancy - Thames Region October 2008 Quarterly
Enforcement and Prohibition Notices

Environment Agency - Thames Reglon om__;_m_ As notifled
Integrated Pollution Controle

Ernvironment Agency - Thamas Region __Onu:barzﬂm Quarterly
Integrated Polhution Prsvention And Control

Emvironment Agency - Thamss Region 1_00&.1:&'2006 Quartarly
Local Authority integrated Pollution Prevention And Control

London Borough of Brent - Emvironmental Heslth Depariment January 20068 Annual Roliing Update
London Borough of Camden - Palkition Projects Team June 2006 Annual Roling Update
London Sorough of Bamet - Ernvronmental Heelth Department i May 2008 Annual Roling Update
Local Authority Pollution Prevention and Confrols ,

London Borough of Brent - Environmental Health Department January 2008 Annual Rolling Update
London Borough of Camden - Poliution Projects Team June 2006 Annual Roliing Update
LondeormdBm Emirwuﬂl—lﬂhnepa-mm May 2006 Annua Rolling Update
LoulAMPolluﬂnannﬂonmdcontrnlEnfqmmm \
London Borough of Brent - Environmental Health Department January 2006 Annual Ralling Update
London Boraugh of Camden - Poliution Projects Team June 2006 Annual Rolling Update
Lorkion Borough of Bamet - Ervironmental Health Department May 2006 Annual Roliing Updats
Nearost Surface Water Feature

Om&w August 2008 Quarterly
Polluﬂonhmhtocontmlhdm:

Emvironment Agency - TlmnsReghn L September 1989 Not Applicable
Pwomﬂnmﬂolﬂmwmmwm

Environment Agancy - Thames Reglon January 2007 As notified
Prosscutions Relating to Controlied Waters

Environmant Agancy - Thames Region January 2007 As notified
Registered Radioactive Substances

Emvironmeant Agency - Thames Region Octobar 2008 Quarterly
River Quality

Ervironment Agency - Head Office November 2001 Not Applicable
River Quality Blology Sampling Points

Environment Agency - Head Office February 2008 Annually
River Quality Chamistry Sampling Points

~EnvimnantAw1cy i-loadfmaa January 2006 Annually

" Substantiated Poliution Incident Regleter T

Emdronment Agancy - Thames Region - North East Area October 2008 Quarterty
Water Abstractions | T
Environment Agency - Thames Region ) _ October 2008 Quarterly
Water industry Act Referrals

Ernironment Agency - Thames Region October 2006 Quarterty
Groundwater Vulnerabliity

Ervironment Agency - Head Office | January 1999 Not Applicable
Drift Deposits T
Ernvironment Agency = Head Office L Jahuary 1999 Nat Applicable
Source Protsction Zones o |

Emironment Agency - Head Office L Aprll 2005 Varigble
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